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ESD & PRODUCTION CONSUMABLES

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

PRODUCT

ESD Short Sleeve Polo
Shirt

Our Antistat ESD short sleeve polo shirts are ideal

for use within an EPA area. Machine washable up to FEATURES
40°C our short-sleeved shirts are suitable for warm
environments. The ESD symbol on the sleeve allows + Breast pocket
easy identification. « V collar with snap-fastener
«  Short sleeves featuring ESD yellow
COLOURS symbol — .
. Static dissipative knitted fabric

- Fibre content: 47% Polyester 50%
Cotton 3% Conductive fibres

« Finish: Crease resistant

« Resistivity point to point (Rp): 10° - 107
Ohms

« Decaytime: <2 seconds

« Compliance with EN 61340-5-1

- Available in navy blue, royal blue, grey
and black

Navy Blue Royal Blue

SIZE TABLE L
Sleeve (cm) . 215 | 225 235 25
Length (cm) e 69 72 75
. EN 61340-5-1 Electrical properties
Chest (cm) ‘ 106 ‘ 112 ‘ 118 ‘ 124 maintained after more than 40
Shoulder (cm) ‘ 43 ‘ 45 ‘ 47 ‘ 49 industrial launderings

- Machine washable up to 40°C

« lroning at maximum 110°C

« Do not use acid or alkali, do not
bleach

- Tumble dry at low temperature

Size Tolerance (before washing): 2%

The sizes in the chart refers to garments before washing.
Please note: Washing can cause up to 10% shrinkage on
these garments.

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200
email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the
products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Informa-

tion supplied is believed to be accurate but Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should
check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting
from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2021 Antistat.
108-6510 - ANTISTAT ESD SHORT SLEEVE POLO SHIRT | 21 APRIL 2022 9:26 AM V1




§< ANTISTAT

ESD & PRODUCTION CONSUMABLES

PRODUCT CODE

108-6510
108-6511
108-6512
108-6513
108-6520
108-6521
108-6522
108-6523
108-6530
108-6531
108-6532
108-6533
108-6541
108-6542
108-6543
108-6544

DESCRIPTION
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Navy Blue)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Navy Blue)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Navy Blue)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Navy Blue)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Royal Blue)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Royal Blue)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Royal Blue)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Royal Blue)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Grey)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Grey)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Grey)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Grey)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Black)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Black)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Black)
ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Black)

TECHNICAL DATASHEET

SIZE
Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large
Small
Medium
Large
Extra Large

QUANTITY
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each
Each

To request a quotation or for more information, please call +44 (0)1473 836200
email info@antistat.co.uk or visit www.antistat.co.uk

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the “Information”) belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the
products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Informa-
tion supplied is believed to be accurate but Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should
check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting
from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2021 Antistat.
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X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Antistat manufacturer:
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