



**PRODUCT**

# ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt

Our Antistat ESD short sleeve polo shirts are ideal for use within an EPA area. Machine washable up to 40°C our short-sleeved shirts are suitable for warm environments. The ESD symbol on the sleeve allows easy identification.

**COLOURS**



SIZE TABLE	S	M	L	XL
Sleeve (cm)	21.5	22.5	23.5	25
Length (cm)	66	69	72	75
Chest (cm)	106	112	118	124
Shoulder (cm)	43	45	47	49

Size Tolerance (before washing): 2%

The sizes in the chart refers to garments before washing.  
**Please note:** Washing can cause up to 10% shrinkage on these garments.

**FEATURES**

- Breast pocket
- V collar with snap-fastener
- Short sleeves featuring ESD yellow symbol
- Static dissipative knitted fabric
- Fibre content: 47% Polyester 50% Cotton 3% Conductive fibres
- Finish: Crease resistant
- Resistivity point to point (Rp): 10<sup>6</sup> - 10<sup>7</sup> Ohms
- Decay time: < 2 seconds
- Compliance with EN 61340-5-1
- Available in navy blue, royal blue, grey and black

**WASHING INFORMATION**

- EN 61340-5-1 Electrical properties maintained after more than 40 industrial launderings
- Machine washable up to 40°C
- Ironing at maximum 110°C
- Do not use acid or alkali, do not bleach
- Tumble dry at low temperature

To request a quotation or for more information, please call **+44 (0)1473 836200**  
email [info@antistat.co.uk](mailto:info@antistat.co.uk) or visit [www.antistat.co.uk](http://www.antistat.co.uk)

PRODUCT CODE	DESCRIPTION	SIZE	QUANTITY
108-6510	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Navy Blue)	Small	Each
108-6511	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Navy Blue)	Medium	Each
108-6512	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Navy Blue)	Large	Each
108-6513	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Navy Blue)	Extra Large	Each
108-6520	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Royal Blue)	Small	Each
108-6521	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Royal Blue)	Medium	Each
108-6522	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Royal Blue)	Large	Each
108-6523	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Royal Blue)	Extra Large	Each
108-6530	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Grey)	Small	Each
108-6531	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Grey)	Medium	Each
108-6532	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Grey)	Large	Each
108-6533	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Grey)	Extra Large	Each
108-6541	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Black)	Small	Each
108-6542	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Black)	Medium	Each
108-6543	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Black)	Large	Each
108-6544	ESD Short Sleeve Polo Shirt (Black)	Extra Large	Each

To request a quotation or for more information, please call **+44 (0)1473 836200**  
 email [info@antistat.co.uk](mailto:info@antistat.co.uk) or visit [www.antistat.co.uk](http://www.antistat.co.uk)

IMPORTANT: This data sheet and its contents (the "Information") belong to Antistat or are licensed to it. No licence is granted for the use of it other than for information purposes in connection with the products to which it relates. No licence of any intellectual property rights is granted. The Information is subject to change without notice and replaces all data sheets previously supplied. The Information supplied is believed to be accurate but Antistat assumes no responsibility for its accuracy or completeness, any error in or omission from it or for any use made of it. Users of this data sheet should check for themselves the Information and the suitability of the products for their purpose and not make any assumptions based on information included or omitted. Liability for loss or damage resulting from any reliance on the Information or use of it (including liability resulting from negligence or where Antistat was aware of the possibility of such loss or damage arising) is excluded. © 2021 Antistat.

## **X-ON Electronics**

Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components

*Click to view similar products for [Antistat](#) manufacturer:*

Other Similar products are found below :

[001-0001](#) [001-0003](#) [001-0006](#) [001-0008](#) [001-0009](#) [001-0014](#) [001-0020](#) [001-0023](#) [001-0028](#) [001-0035](#) [003-0001](#) [003-0002](#) [003-0003](#) [003-0004](#) [003-0011](#) [003-0012](#) [003-0013](#) [003-0016](#) [003-0029](#) [010-0001](#) [010-0005](#) [010-0006](#) [010-0008](#) [010-0009](#) [010-0011](#) [010-0014](#) [010-0015](#) [010-0016](#) [010-0021](#) [010-0024](#) [010-0025](#) [010-0028](#) [010-0029](#) [010-0030](#) [010-0035](#) [010-0041](#) [010-0042](#) [010-0047](#) [010-0055](#) [010-0056](#) [010-0058](#) [010-0060](#) [010-0085](#) [010-0112](#) [010-0115](#) [013-0001](#) [013-0004](#) [013-0005](#) [013-0006](#) [013-0007](#)